VER NIS
 Electric Motors
Catalog 2019
Ref. 2019-1
Since 1975
05
06

n%
Inertia
[Kg.m²]
Kg
12V 24V 48V 110V 170V 200V
110/65
110 630 12,8 6,40 3,20 1,4 0,9 0,76 1,667 72 0,00199 5,68
150 850 17,4 8,70 4,30 1,9 1,2 1,04 1,685 72 “ “
200 1100 22,8 11,4 5,70 2,5 1,6 1,37 1,736 73 “ “
270 1500 30,8 15,4 7,70 3,4 2,2 1,85 1,719 73 “ “
360 2000 40,6 20,3 10,1 4,4 2,9 2,43 1,719 74 “ “
480 2700 54 27 13,5 5,9 3,8 3,24 1,698 74 “ “
640 3600 71 35,5 17,8 7,8 5 4,2 1,698 75 “ “
4-pole motor, cooling IC 01, IP23
Type P N M T D E S F G L LB
CC-64/50 Ø64 Ø30 Ø38 2 Ø7 16 M4 2 7,9 141 84
CC-64/80 Ø64 Ø30 Ø38 2 Ø7 16 M4 2 7,9 171 84
CC-80/50 Ø80 Ø50 Ø65 2 Ø9 20 M4 3 10,3 156 100
CC-80/60 Ø80 Ø50 Ø65 2 Ø9 20 M4 3 10,3 166 100
CC-80/75 Ø80 Ø50 Ø65 2 Ø9 20 M4 3 10,3 181 100
CC-110/65 Ø104 Ø60 Ø75 2 Ø11 23 M4 4 12,6 189 138
Assembly dimensions motors C.C. # Other powers, please consult
Samples Motors C.C .. Other configurations available
13
Pe